Qseven CPU Module
FeaturesPreliminary
AMD T16R PC/104 SBC, VGA, LVDS, LAN,
USB, COM, SATAPCM-3356
Watchdog GPIOH/W MonitorSMBus
Utilities:
Software APIs:
Brightness

Block Diagram
PCM-3356
Ordering Information
Part Number CPU Memory VGA LVDS GbE USB
2.0 RS-232/422/485 Audio mSATA miniPCIe Expansion Thermal
Solution
Operating
Temp
PCM-3356F-1GM0A1E T16R 1 GB DDR3
on board 1 18-bit 2 4 3 Yes 1 1 PC/104 Passive 0 ~ 60° C
PCM-3356F-M0A1E T16R SO-DIMM 1 18-bit 2 4 3 Yes 1 1 PC/104 Passive 0 ~ 60° C
PCM-3356Z-1GM0A1E T16R 1 GB DDR3
on board 1 18-bit 2 4 3 Yes 1 1 PC/104 Passive -20 ~ 80° C
PCM-3356Z2-1GM0A1E T16R SO-DIMM 1 18-bit 2 4 3 Yes 1 1 PC/104 Passive -40 ~ 85° C
Packing List
Part No. Description Quantity
PCM-3356 SBC
Startup Manual
1700018799 M Cable SATA 7P/SATA 7P 90/180 25cm 1
1700000898 VGA cable D-SUB 15P(F)/12P-1.25MM 14CM x1 1
1703100121 2*5P-2.0/USB-A(F)*2 12CM x2 2